Picture Item No. LED QTY Lights Length LED Spacing Wire Color Voltage Description Lighted Color
MM-LED-5MM-5M-50L 50 16.5ft 4in
MM-LED-5MM-7.5M-50L 50 25ft 6in
MM-LED-5MM-7M-70L 70 23ft 4in
MM-LED-5MM-10M-100L 100 33ft 4in
MM-LED-C6-5M-50L 50 16.5ft 4in
MM-LED-C6-7.5M-50L 50 25ft 6in
MM-LED-C6-7M-70L 70 23ft 4in
MM-LED-C6-10M-100L 100 33ft 4in
MM-LED-M5-5M-50L 50 16.5ft 4in
MM-LED-M5-7.5M-50L 50 25ft 6in
MM-LED-M5-7M-70L 70 23ft 4in
MM-LED-M5-10M-100L 100 33ft 4in
MM-LED-G12-5M-50L 50 16.5ft 4in
MM-LED-G12-7.5M-50L 50 25ft 6in
MM-LED-G12-7M-70L 70 23ft 4in
MM-LED-G12-10M-100L 100 33ft 4in
110-120V
110-120V
110-120V
110-120V, UL 22#
AWG 1015 pvc wire,
solid molded, non
removable bulbs, UL
stackable plug with
3A fuse, full wave,
no flicker, steady
light, outdoor or
indoor use.
Red, Green, Yellow, Blue,
White(6000-6500K), Warm
white(2600-2700K),Cool
white(12000-13000K),
Pink, Purple, Lake green,
Multicolor.
Red+White, Green+Blue…
etc color custom pattern,
or full LED flash/twinkle,
steady+flash LED effect.
Commercial Grade LED ICICLE LIGHTS
White, Dark
green, Black,
Brown
White, Dark
green, Black,
Brown
White, Dark
green, Black,
Brown
110-120V
White, Dark
green, Black,
Brown
Commercial Grade LED Christmas Lights
HESHAN MEIMEI LIGHTING CO., LTD
TEL: 86-750-8891919   E-mail: sales@meimeilighting.com
Website
：
Add: No. 109, Dalang Industrial Zone, Yuetang, Shaping, Heshan, Guangdong, China
Picture Item No. LED QTY Lights Length LED Spacing Wire Color Voltage Description Lighted Color
PLUG & CONNECTORS:
MM-LED-IL-M5-2M-70L 70 7ft 27in White
110-120V
120V, UL 22# AWG
1015 pvc wire, LED
spacing 10cm,
dropping
(3/5/7/5/3/5/7*2),
solid molded, non
removable bulbs, UL
stackable plug with 3A
fuse, full wave,  no
flicker,2A AC/DC
converter, steady
light, outdoor or
indoor use.
Red+White, Green+Blue…
etc color custom pattern,
or full LED flash/twinkle,
steady+flash LED effect.
Red, Green, Yellow, Blue,
White(6000-6500K), Warm
white(2600-2700K),Cool
white(12000-13000K),
Pink, Purple, Lake green,
Multicolor.
110-120V
MM-LED-IL-5MM-2M-70L 70 7ft 27in White